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UL1007 (Solid) Hook-up Wire

Part No.
14824
9255
21848
21850

Product No.

1007-24-Single -G
1007-24-Single -O
1007-24-Single -O
1007-24-Single -O

CABLES /WIRES&ACCESSORIES

Description
UL1007 (Solid) Hook-up Wire
UL1007 (Solid) Hook-up Wire

(
UL1007 (Solid) Hook-up Wire
UL1007 (Solid) Hook-up Wire

Detailed product specifications are available

us. 100y. com. tw

No./mm
1/0.511
1/0.511
1/0.643
1/0.643

Length/Reel AWG ohm/kft Color
2000Ft/R 24 27.25 Green
100Ft/R 24 27.25 Green
2000Ft/R 24 16.5 orange
100Ft/R 24 16.5 Orange

Insu. Thick. (mils)
0.4mm
0.4mm
0.4mm

0.4mm

UL1007 (Stra nded ) Hook-u p WAWATEEY Detailed product specifications are available on:

"o vyt

Part No.
8660
8662
8663
8664
12835
8665
8666
8667
8668
8669
8670
12834
8671
8672
8673
8674
8675
8676
27633
27495
27497
27496
15334
8682
7629
7628
17632
10936
1093 3
10938
7630
7627
9257
8681
27222
10941
8677
27223
8678
8679
8680
27433
8687
27217
27218
25028
26218
8683
23793
27437
27215
27216
27430
8684
8688
11286
27432
8685

e

Product No.
1007-16-A2
1007-16-C2
1007-16-12
1007-18-A2
1007-18-B2
1007-18-C2
1007-18-D2
1007-18-E2
1007-18-F2
1007-18-H2
1007-18-12
1007-18-J2
1007-20-A2
1007-20-C2
1007-20-D2
1007-20-E2
1007-20-H2
1007-20-12
1007-20-G
1007-20-B
1007-20-P
1007-20-0O
1007-22-B2
1007-22-12
1007-22-Multi -B
1007-22- Multi -BU

1007-22- Multi -Coffee
1007-22- Multi -Coffee

1007-22- Multi -G
1007-22- Multi -O
1007-22- Multi -R
1007-22- Multi -W
1007-22- Multi -Y
1007-22- Multi -W
1007-22- Multi -G
1007-22- Multi -G
1007-22- Multi -R
1007-22- Multi -P
1007-22- Multi -Y
1007-22- Multi -G
1007-22- Multi -BU
1007-24- Multi -W
1007-24- Multi -W
1007-24- Multi -G
1007-24- Multi -G
1007-24- Multi -R
1007-24- Multi -R
1007-24- Multi -R
1007-24- Multi -B
1007-24- Multi -B
1007-24- Multi -P
1007-24- Multi —P
1007-24- Multi -Y
1007-24- Multi -Y
1007-24- Multi -B
1007-24- Multi -B
1007-24- Multi -G
1007-24- Multi -G

Description

UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL Multicore Hook-up Wire

UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Singlecore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore HooK-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Mulitcore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Mulitcore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire
UL 1007 Multicore Hook-up Wire

No./mm
26/0.254
26/0.254
26/0.254
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
34/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
21/0.18
17/0.16
17/0.16
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.16
17/0.16
17/0.160
17/0.160
17/0.16
17/0.160
17/0.16
17/0.16
17/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
11/0.16
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Tinned, annealed, stranded or solid copper conductor 32-16AWG

Pass UL VW-1 & CSA Ft1 vertical flame test

on

Uniform thickness of wire to ensure easy stripping and cutting
Resistant to acids, oils, alkalies, moisture and fungus

DESCRIPTION:

°

® Color-coded PVC insulati
® Rated temperature: 80°C

® Rated voltage: 300V

°

°

°

Length/Reel AWG ohm/|
610M/R 16 4.18
610M/R 16 4.18
610M/R 16 4.18
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 18 6.64
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
610M/R 20 10.5
2000Ft/R 22 16.5
610M/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
2000Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
610M/R 22 16.7
2000Ft/R 22 16.7
100Ft/R 22 16.7
610M/R 22 16.7
2000Ft/R 22 16.7
610M/R 22 16.7
610M/R 22 16.7
610M/R 22 16.7
30.5M/IR 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
100FT/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
30.5M/IR 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
610M/ R 24 29.3
30.50M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3
100Ft/R 24 29.3
30.5M/R 24 29.3
610M/R 24 29.3

kft Color
Red
Yellow
Black
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Purple
White
Black
Brown
Rad
Yellow
Green
Blue
Whitr
Black
Grey
Brown
Purple
Orange
Orange
Black
Black
Blue
Coffee
Brow n
Green
Orange
Red
White
Yellow
White
Gray
Gray
Red
Purple
Yellow
Green
Blue
Black
Whit e
Gray
Gray
RED
Red
Red
Brown
Brown
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Black
Black
Green
Green

Insu. Thick. (mils)

15
15
15
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Taiwan:886-3-5753170
Taiwan:886-3-5753172
ail : Taiwan :us_sale@100y.com.tw

Shenzhen:86-755-83298787
Shenzhen:86-755-83640655

Shenzhen: 100y@163.com

Shanghai: 86-21-54151736
Shanghai: 86-21-64605107

Shanghai: 100y-1@163.com
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http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/03-37.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/03-37.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/03-39.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/US-Catalog-pdf/03-39.pdf
http://us.100y.com.tw/
http://us.100y.com.tw/
http://us.100y.com.tw/mainFrame.asp?mat3=03PA
http://us.100y.com.tw/mainFrame.asp?mat3=03PB
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/14824.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/9255.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/21848.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/21850.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8660.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8662.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8663.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8664.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/12835.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8665.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8666.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8667.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8668.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8669.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8670.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/12834.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8671.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8672.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8673.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8674.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8675.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8676.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27633.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27495.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27497.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27496.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/15334.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8682.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/7629.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/7628.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/17632.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/10936.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/10933.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/10938.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/7630.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/7627.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/9257.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8681.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27222.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/10941.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8677.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27223.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8678.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8679.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8680.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27433.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8687.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27217.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27218.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/25028.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/26218.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8683.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/23793.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27437.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27215.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27216.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27430.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8684.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8688.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/11286.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/27432.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8685.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/8660.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/15334.htm
http://us.100y.com.tw/PNoInfo/7629.htm
mailto:100y-1@163.com

